## Sonora ISD Arbiter March 2025

Date	Transaction Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
	Beginning Balance			7,752.60
03/03/202	Processing Fee	3.50		7,749.10
	Sonora High School, 2/24/2025, Group 105441, Game 3637, 5:00 PM, Game Fee			
03/03/202	\$85.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Barrett Sander	135.00		7,614.10
03/03/202	Processing Fee	3.50		7,610.60
	Sonora High School, 2/24/2025, Group 105441, Game 3637, 5:00 PM, Game Fee			
03/03/202	\$85.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, James DeAnda	135.00		7,475.60
03/04/202	Processing Fee	3.50		7,472.10
	Sonora High School, 2/28/2025, Group 105441, Game 3701, 3:00 PM, Group			
	105441, Game 3702, 5:30 PM, Game Fee \$170.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Barrett			
03/04/202	Sander	220.00		7,252.10
03/04/202	Processing Fee	3.50		7,248.60
	Sonora High School, 2/28/2025, Group 105441, Game 3701, 3:00 PM, Group			
	105441, Game 3702, 5:30 PM, Game Fee \$170.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Randy			
03/04/202	Herndon	220.00		7,028.60
	Processing Fee	3.50		7,025.10
	Sonora High School, 2/28/2025, Group 105441, Game 3699, 10:00 AM, Group			
	105441, Game 3700, 12:30 PM, Game Fee \$170.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Tyler			
03/04/202	McAchren	220.00		6,805.10
03/04/202	Processing Fee	3.50		6,801.60
	Sonora High School, 2/28/2025, Group 105441, Game 3699, 10:00 AM, Group			
	105441, Game 3700, 12:30 PM, Game Fee \$170.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Charlie			
03/04/202		220.00		6,581.60
03/04/202	Processing Fee	3.50		6,578.10
	Sonora High School, 2/27/2025, Group 105441, Game 3696, 12:30 PM, Group			
	105441, Game 3697, 3:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 3698, 5:30 PM, Game Fee			
03/04/202	\$255.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Tyler McAchren	305.00		6,273.10
	Processing Fee	3.50		6,269.60
	Sonora High School, 2/27/2025, Group 105441, Game 3695, 10:00 AM, Group			, í
	105441, Game 3697, 3:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 3698, 5:30 PM, Game Fee			
03/04/202	\$255.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Charlie Keane	305.00		5,964.60
03/04/202	Processing Fee	3.50		5,961.10
	Sonora High School, 2/27/2025, Group 105441, Game 3695, 10:00 AM, Group			-,
	105441, Game 3696, 12:30 PM, Game Fee \$170.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, William			
03/04/202		220.00		5,741.10
	Processing Fee	3.50		5,737.60
	Payment from Sonora High School to San Angelo Umpires Association. Sport: Boys			, í
03/17/202	Baseball. Notes: Baseball scrimmage 2/14/25	150.00		5,587.60
	Processing Fee	3.50		5,584.10
	Sonora High School, 3/10/2025, Group 105539, Game 5576, 10:00 AM, Game Fee			
03/24/202	\$120.00, Travel Pay \$50.00, Roger Cortez	170.00		5,414.10
		2,338.50	1	